Thin parallel hand (bush/bearing guide) Double acting
HLA/HLB Series
● Operational stroke length: ‌�HLA 15, 20, 25 mm
HLB 13, 18, 23 mm
Specifications
Item HLA HLB
Size 12CS 15CS 20CS 12CS 15CS 20CS
Bore size� mm ø12 ø15 ø20 ø12 ø15 ø20

●D	 Switch quantity	 :	1 on open side
HLA/HLB Series
How to order
*1: ‌�Switches other than ○C  Switch model No. are also available. (Made to order)
Refer to Ending Page 1 for details.
Precautions for model No. selection
Switch model No.
(Item ○C  above)
K2HSW
How to order switch
12CSHLA
R12CS K2HHLA
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
HLB-12CS-K2H-R
[Example of model No.]
Switch quantityD
Switch model No.
*1
C
Size
Model No.
How to order
B
A
Code Description
Model No.
HLA Bush guide
HLB Bearing guide
Size
12CS
15CS
20CS
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Co
nt
ac
t
Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
K0H* K0V*
R
ee
d ● ● 1-color display
2-wire
K5H* K5V* ● ● no indicator lamp
K2H* K2V*
Pr
ox
im
ity ● 1-color
display
2-wire
K3H* K3V* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B